
1

5

2

3

4

6

0 3000 8000 mm

Project Title Drawing Title

 

DISCLAIMER

Drawing number

GENERAL NOTE :
Drawing Status

Scale/North PointDate

Revisions

Revision

01

126 Fleet Road, Flat 1

12/11/2020

Proposed Rear Side-Return Extension

126-09-PRP 

For Planning

1:50@A3

KEY:
1. Dotted line showing neighbour’s ground level (128 Fleet road)
2. Line of ground at 126 Fleet Road
3. Existing fence
4. New side and rear extension in matching london brick painted white
5. New lightwell to existing bedroom
6. Structural glass roof behind parapet wall


